

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl.M.P.No.10615 of 2006 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 964 OF 2006

RAJIV DUBE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANOTHER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)
WITH Crl.M.P.No.10618 of 2006 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 965 of 2006,
Crl.M.P.No.10617 of 2006 in APPEAL(CRL) NO. 966 of 2006 and
Crl.M.P.No. 12159 of 2006 APPEAL(CRL) NO. 967 of 2006
(With appln(s) for vacation of stay and office report)

Date: 02/04/2007 These Petitions/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Vutts, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajeev Gaur "NASEEM', Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

& for ptrn. in Crl.MP

Mr. Shushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders on Crl.MPs.

List the appeals for hearing on 17.07.2007.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
NAND SINGH)

(A

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER