

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 964 OF 2006

RAJIV DUBE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ANOTHER
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 965 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 966 of 2006

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 967 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr.Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur 'Naseem', Adv.
Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. S.B.Upadhyay,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 28.11.2007 at 10.30 a.m. as first item.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master